
New Hope Ice Arena 
2023-24 

HIGH SCHOOL HOCKEY GAME SCHEDULE 
 

Date Home  Visitor 
Junior 
Varsity 

Varsity 

Tuesday, November 14 Armstrong/Cooper Girls VS Breck  7 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 21 Armstrong/Cooper Girls VS Buffalo 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Saturday, November 25 Armstrong/Cooper Boys VS Breck 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 28 Armstrong/Cooper Girls VS Osseo/Park Center 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 5 Armstrong/Cooper Girls VS Anoka 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Thursday, December 7 Armstrong/Cooper Girls VS Minneapolis 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Thursday, December 7 Armstrong/Cooper Boys VS Blaine 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 19 Armstrong/Cooper Boys VS 
Academy of  
Holy Angels 

5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 20 Armstrong/Cooper Boys VS Hopkins 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 20 Armstrong/Cooper Girls VS Maple Grove 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 27 Armstrong/Cooper Boys VS 
St. Michael/ 
Albertville 

5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

December 28-30 Girls Holiday Classic     

Wednesday, January 3 Armstrong/Cooper Girls VS St. Francis 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Friday, January 6 Armstrong/Cooper Boys VS Champlin Park 1 p.m. 3 p.m. 

Friday, January 6 Armstrong/Cooper Girls VS Elk River 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 9 Armstrong/Cooper Boys VS Osseo 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Saturday, January 20 Armstrong/Cooper Boys VS Totino Grace 1 p.m. 3 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 23 Armstrong/Cooper Girls VS 
Centennial/ 
Spring Lake Park 

5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Thursday, January 25 Armstrong/Cooper Girls VS Two Rivers 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Thursday, January 25 Armstrong/Cooper Boys VS St. Paul Highland Park 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Saturday, January 27 Armstrong/Cooper Boys VS Anoka 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Thursday, February 1 Armstrong/Cooper Girls VS Hopkins 7 p.m. -- 

Thursday, February 8 Armstrong/Cooper Boys VS Coon Rapids 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

Saturday, February 10 Armstrong/Cooper Boys VS Pequot Lakes 3 p.m. 5 p.m. 

Thursday, February 15 Armstrong/Cooper Boys VS Gentry Academy 5 p.m. 7 p.m. 

 

 


